
uwaytbay.ca

Provide a toque, 
mittens, or socks to 
someone in need

Provide a hygiene kit  
to a person in need

A senior enjoy a hot meal 
delivered to their door

A child participate in an 
after-school program

$2

$5

$10

$15

Show Your Local Love
DONATE TODAY.

CAN 
HELP...

CAN 
HELP...

CAN 
HELP...

CAN 
HELP...

YOUR 
DONATION 
AT WORK...


